Neuron MAX 088
Soft Tip, 6 F Long Sheath
for Neurovascular Support
Long Sheath Designed for Neurovascular
Use Delivering MAX Support for
Today’s Advanced Therapies
ACE
Reperfusion

  torque response with a soft polymer distal shaft to
  enable atraumatic vessel selection
Ordering Information
Neuron
MAX 088
6 F Select
Catheter
* A mid outer diameter is only listed if applicable to device.
6 F Select Catheter
Catalog
Number Description Tip Shape
Working
 Length
Distal
Flexible
Zone
Outer
Diameter*
Proximal / Distal
Inner
Diameter
Wire
Compatibility
 PNS6F105BER  6 F Select Catheter, 105 BER 105 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
 PNS6F105H1  6 F Select Catheter, 105 H1 105 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
 PNS6F125BER  6 F Select Catheter, 125 BER 125 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
 PNS6F125SIM  6 F Select Catheter, 125 SIM 125 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
 PNS6F125H1  6 F Select Catheter, 125 H1 125 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
 PNS6F125SIMV  6F Select Catheter, 125 SIM-V 125 cm 9 cm 5.6 F / 6 F / 5 F .040"
(1.02 mm)
.035/.038"
(.89 mm/.97 mm)
Prior to use, please refer to the Instructions for Use for complete product indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse events, and detailed instructions for use.